
TrailTrophy Harz
Sankt Andreasberg / 11.05.2019-12.05.2019

Detailauswertung
Eismann, Thorsten
Verein: RSV Bad Oeynhausen
Startnummer: 215

Strecke: 21,00 km
Riders

Kategorie:
Super Masters

Gesamt-Zeit: 22:16,11

Strecken-Platzierung: 107 (von 289)
Bestzeit der Strecke: 16:48,72
Kategorie-Platzierung: 9(von 45)
Bestzeit in der Kategorie: 17:47,31

Zwischenzeiten
Kontrolle

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4
Stage 5
Stage 6
Stage 7
Stage 8
Stage 9

Split
Zeit

2:37,65
2:03,35
fehlt!

2:52,65
2:45,35
3:14,60
3:04,70
3:29,00
2:08,81

Platz
Kat.

5
10

6
5
6
21
29
11

Rückst.
Kat.

0:25,35
0:22,35

0:39,80
0:15,49
0:13,24
0:35,91
1:32,95
0:26,00

Platz
Gesamt

65
90

50
65
91
169
212
122

Teilstreckenwertung

Rückst.
Gesamt
0:31,76
0:25,79

0:46,14
0:25,06
0:27,99
0:44,20
1:38,41
0:32,47

Gesamt
Zeit

2:37,65
4:41,00
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!
fehlt!

Platz
Kat.

5
6

Rückst.
Kat.

0:25,35
0:47,70

Platz
Gesamt

65
73

Gesamtwertung

Rückst.
Gesamt
0:31,76
0:57,55

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


